

ITEM NO.17+36+37

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 12324/2024

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-02-2023 in SCA No. 2042/2023 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

THE INCOME TAX OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRANATPAL TRADELINK PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.71672/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.71675/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

Diary No(s). 10102/2024 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.72925/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.72926/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 12337/2024 (III)
(IA No.73828/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.73827/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 1170/2024 (III)
(IA No.72116/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.72118/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.72120/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 3462/2024 (III)
(IA No.74313/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.74311/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.74315/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 12422/2024 (III)
(IA No.75932/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA

No.75936/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Diary No(s). 13488/2024 (III)

**(IA No.77374/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.77373/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

Diary No(s). 9907/2024 (III)

**(IA No.78131/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.78130/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

Diary No(s). 12831/2024 (III)

**(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.78944/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.78945/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

Diary No(s). 13468/2024 (III)

**(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.80039/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.80038/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

Diary No(s). 13471/2024 (III)

**(IA No.79269/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.79270/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

Diary No(s). 12382/2024 (III)

**(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.77149/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING and IA No.77150/2024-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE
IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)**

Date : 05-04-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ MISRA**

**For Petitioner(s) Mr. N Venkataraman, ASG
Ms. Mahamaya Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Dhall, Adv.
Mr Akshat Singh, Av.
Ms Madhurima Tatia, Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.**

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

- 1 Issue notice.
- 2 Tag with SLP (C) No 9712 of 2023.

**(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**